
Bus #14 This bus will service Eagle Lake Primary and Eagle Lake Intermediate 
John Vuicich students (Grades PK-5) in the Eagle Lake Airport Area

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

7:19 AM Wavery/Warwick
7:20 AM 101 West Waverly
7:21 AM Waverly/Lake
7:22 AM 904 N. Lake (Lake/Davitt)
7:24 AM 306 Prairie
7:25 AM 100 W. Prairie
7:26 AM Linda Sosa's Day Care
7:27 AM 200 W. Prairie
7:28 AM Mills
7:29 AM Burns
7:30 AM Clark
7:31 AM Eagle Lake Intermediate
7:32 AM 601 Tate Street
7:38 AM Eagle Lake Primary

Rice Consolidated ISD Bus Route Information

Rice CISD has designated bus stops in the communities of Eagle Lake, Garwood, and Sheridan. 
These stops are within the boundaries of the communities and do not effect persons residing outside 
the communities. If you reside in one of the communities refer to the schedule below to determine the stop 
nearest to your residence and have your child ready for pick up at the assigned time. The posted times are 
approximate and adjustments will be made after  the first few days of school. If you have any questions or 
concerns please call 979-234-3531.

The Eagle Lake PK-5 routes will pick up the Eagle Lake Primary School students first 
in the afternoon upon dismissal, drop off and proceed to Eagle Lake Intermediate School.

Eagle Lake Primary & Eagle Lake Intermediate School



Bus #15 This bus will service Eagle Lake Primary and Eagle Lake Intermediate
Ada Tillman students (Grades PK-5) in the Eagle Lake Rice Mill Area and FM 3013

Apts.  It will service Chesterville in the PM only.

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

6:40 AM FM 1093/Little Public Road
6:45 AM McDonald Rd./McCormick Rd
6:50 AM 6th Street and FM 2764 Hwy
7:05 AM McCarty Ave and Church St.
7:10 AM 6052 B W. Main St. (Used car lot)
7:15 AM 100 Justin Apt/ FM 3013
7:18 AM Hwy 90A
7:20 AM 400 Beaks St. (Beaks/Church)
7:23 AM Beaks St. (Beaks/Seaholm)
7:25 AM 610 State (State/Harbert)
7:27 AM 446 State (State/Lake)
7:32 AM Eagle Lake Intermediate School Canopy
7:35 AM McCarty Ave and Church St.
7:45 AM Eagle Lake Primary School

Bus #16 This bus will service Eagle Lake Primary and Eagle Lake Intermediate
Shirley Brooks students (Grades PK-5) in the Eagle Lake Guadalupe/Flat Area

and Mathews

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

6:58 AM 1004 Strickland Lane
6:59 AM 1774 Strickland Lane
7:00 AM 1776 Strickland Lane
7:05 AM 4306 FM 102
7:12 AM 601 Lakeside Dr.
7:14 AM 1214 Kenny
7:17 AM Carter/Walker Rd./Kenny
7:17 AM Honeydew Lane
7:19 AM 1316 Murphy
7:21 AM 301 Guadalupe
7:24 AM New Beginnings Daycare
7:29 AM Eagle Lake Primary School
7:35 AM 210 Third Street (ELIS Students)
7:36 AM 500 Third Street (ELIS Students)
7:37 AM 609 East E Street (ELIS Students)
7:39 AM 1115 East E Street (ELIS Students)
7:40 AM 1004 Raezer (ELIS Students)
7:52 AM Eagle Lake Intermediate School



Bus #17 This bus will service Eagle Lake Primary and Eagle Lake Intermediate
Margaret Kelly students (Grades PK-5) in the Eagle Lake Newtown Area

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

6:45 AM 101 N. Walnut
6:48 AM 510 Hubbard Ferry/Simmons
6:50 AM Old Altair Rd./Yett
6:51 AM Old Altair Rd./Beard
6:52 AM 1427 Old Altair Rd
6:56 AM 1271 Old Altair Rd
7:05 AM 1015 Schindler Road
7:15 AM 5310 90A
7:22 AM 3rd and B Street (ELPS Students)
7:24 AM 3rd and D Street (ELPS Students)
7:25 AM 609 East E Street (ELPS Students)
7:26 AM 7th & E Street (ELPS Students)
7:27 AM 1004 Raezer (ELPS Students)
7:32 AM 201 McCarty (McCarty Auction Bldg)
7:33 AM 717 McCarty/Hwy 90A
7:34 AM Johnnie D. Hutchens/Heritage Lane
7:35 AM Eagle Lake Primary (Drop off/Pick up)
7:43 AM Eagle Lake Intermediate (Drop off)

Bus #13 This bus will service Rice Jr. High and Rice High School Students
Keronda Prince (Grades 6-12) in the Guadalupe area.

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

7:01 AM FM 3013 Apts.
7:02 AM Convenience Store
7:04 AM 315 Glen Flora Rd.
7:07 AM 1st House on Right (White)
7:09 AM 601 Lakeside Drive
7:11 AM 1208 Lakeside Drive
7:14 AM Honeydew/Carter Walker
7:14 AM Kenny/Carter Walker
7:15 AM Kenny/Camp Rosa
7:18 AM 1316 Murphy
7:21 AM New Beginnings Day Care
7:29 AM Hubbard/Simmons
7:48 AM Rice JH & Rice HS



Bus #18 This bus will service Rice Jr. High and Rice High School Students
Gladys Salinas (Grades 6-12) in the Eagle Lake Airport Area

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

7:03 AM 6517 Oak
Elder

7:06 Melody Lane
7:07 Warwick
7:09 McCarty
7:10 Lake
7:11 Davitt
7:35 Rice High School

Bus #19 This bus will service Rice Jr. High and Rice High School Students
Bonnie Kolacek (Grades 6-12) in the Eagle Lake Flat Area

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

7:02 AM College
7:05 AM 200 West Prairie
7:08 AM McCarty/Church
7:07 AM Warwick
7:09 AM McCarty
7:10 AM Lake
7:11 AM Davitt
7:35 AM Rice High School



Bus #26 This bus will service Rice Jr. High and Rice High School Students
Greg Buzek (Grades 6-12) in the Newtown Area.  It will also service Eagle Lake Primary,

Eagle Lake Intermediate, Rice Jr High and Rice High School students
(Grades PK-12) in Chesterville.

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

6:35 AM CR 1322 Calhoun St.
6:40 AM 1348 Hodde
6:55 AM After railroad tracks (pick up student in car)
7:02 AM 1225 Ramsey Rd.
7:06 AM 2821 FM 102
7:10 AM 3291 FM 102
7:11 AM 3333 FM 102
7:11 AM 3355 FM 102
7:15 AM 400 Mills (Pendleton/Mills)
7:16 AM 614 Pendleton (Pendleton/Burns Ave)

Burns & Clark
7:20 AM 101 N. Walnut (Library)
7:23 AM 265 Austin Road
7:25 AM Johnnie D. Hutchins/Heritage Lane
7:27 AM ELPS (Drop off ELIS/ELPS--Pick up RJH & RHS)

Bus #20 This bus will service Rice Junior High and Rice High School Students
Arie Frazier (Grades 6-12) in the Eagle Lake Rice Mill Area 

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

7:13 AM 304 Beaks (Beaks/Church)
7:15 AM 910 State (Beaks/State)

Bus #25
Jeremy Vernon

7:17 AM 610 State (State/Harbert/Norris)
7:19 AM 406 State (State/Lake)
7:21 AM 110 State (State/McCarty)
7:22 AM Church/McCarty
7:25 AM 601 S. McCarty (McCreary Auction Building)



Garwood School Bus Information

Bus #21 This bus will service Garwood School, Rice JR. High and Rice
Audrey Smidovec High School Students (Grades K-12) in the following areas:

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

6:40 AM 1019 Castaneda
7:04 AM FM 333/CR 185
7:05 AM 1002 CR 113
7:10 AM Nada Area
7:15 AM 8071 Hwy 71
7:16 AM 1069 LPD right after bridge
7:17 AM Townsend/Mansfield
7:18 AM 1046 Mansfield

Baxter/Mansfield
7:20 AM 806 Hastedt
7:24 AM Canal/Nellie

Bus #56 This bus will service Garwood, Rice Jr. High and Rice High
Frank Andreas school students in the Forest Oaks/Altair/Vox area.

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

6:35 AM 6254 Owens Loop
6:41 AM Challenge & Washington
6:42 AM Center & Challenge
6:44 AM 1314 CR 16
6:50 AM Curve after RR Tracks
6:55 AM 1794

Onward Lane
6544 McGrew Lane

7:02 AM 6574 Sunflower Lane
7:08 AM Across from Hanson
7:18 AM 1581 CR 169
7:20 AM on 1693 near rice dryer
7:25 AM Garwood School



Sheridan School Bus Information

Bus #22 This bus will service Rice Jr. High and Rice High School students
Don Hamel AM (Grades 7-12) in the Oak Ridge Ranch, the in-town portion of 
Lisa Hoelscher PM Sheridan and Rock Island Area

The designated bus stops and times are as listed:

7:01 AM CR 235
7:06 AM West 3rd St
7:09 AM Sheridan School

Greek Road
Schneider Trucking

7:25 AM Rock Island
Forest Oaks

Bus #27 This bus will service Sheridan, Rice Jr. High and Rice High School
Mike Keenon students (Grades K-12) in the following areas:  Sandy Creek, 

CR 255 North, and Lake Rd. and the in-town portion of Sheridan.

Bus #24 This bus will service Sheridan, Rice Jr. High and Rice High School
Rueben Taylor students in the following areas:  Oaks of Columbus, Rock Island

and along Hwy 90A between Rock Island & Sheridan.

6:42 2248 Sandy Creek Rd.
7:11 1202 CR 156
7:13 3719 CR 156
7:23 Vacant Metal Blding
7:31 1149 CR 255 North

Other Bus Information

Bus #50 Garwood/El Campo Special Needs Route
Curtis Pittman

Bus #6 Rice AEP Route
Glen Sunderman

Bus #55
Judy Pustejovsky 

Pre-K


	Sheet1



